New o Assembly Instructions
clOSSIC B3941-050 SILVER SANDS DRESSER

FURNITURE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts,
which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all items and compare with the
PARTS LIST and/or HARDWARE LIST shown below.

Caution: Please read the instructions thoroughly before assembly.
1. We recommend that you assemble this product with the assistance of another person: this will make the
assembly easier, and will help eliminate damage to the product or injury to person during assembly.
2. Please do not over tighten screws or bolts until the assembly is completed.
3. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor befor assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your
newly purchased product correctly and efficiently.

PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST

NO: COMPONENT ADRAWING | QTY NO: COMPONENT ADRAWING | QTY

1 Wooden Dowel @10"x1-5/8" = 4 PCS

A DRESSER 1PC 2 Bolt @5/16"x2-3/8" «uw«umuu@ 4 PCS

3  |Lock Washer @5/16" (@) 4 PCS

B |FooT 4PCS 4  |Flat Washer @5/16"x3/4" = 4PCS

5 |Allen Key —10 [1PC

C |SUPPORT LEG 1PC 6 | Ant-Tipping Kit {:) T SET
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

STEP 1 Lttt bbb on|
Install the Wooden Dowel (1) into the blind hole on the Foot (B). | ‘ ] ‘ ] ‘ ] ‘ ] ‘ ] ‘ ] ‘ ] ‘
0 1 2 3 4
STEP 3

Assemble the Support Leg (C) by twisting the leg into the center
hole on the base of dresser (A).

STEP 2

Assemble the Foot (B) to Dresser (A) by using the Allen Key (5)
with hardware 2, 3, and 4.

C \Leveler

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 10F2




New Assembly Instructions

a O SS I C J B3941-050 SILVER SANDS DRESS

FURNITURE

ER

STEP 4

MADE IN VIETNAM

WAL

Anti-Tipping Kit must always be used
to prevent the furniture from tipping.

PAGE: 20F2




New o Assembly Instructions
clOSSIC B3941-060 SILVER SANDS MIRROR

FURNITURE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts,
which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all items and compare with the
PARTS LIST and/or HARDWARE LIST shown below.

Caution: Please read the instructions thoroughly before assembly.
1. We recommend that you assemble this product with the assistance of another person: this will make the

assembly easier, and will help eliminate damage to the product or injury to person during assembly.

2. Please do not over tighten screws or bolts until the assembly is completed.
3. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor befor assembly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your
newly purchased product correctly and efficiently.

PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST

NO: COMPONENT ADRAWING | @TY NO: COMPONENT ADRAWING | QTY

/ 1 Bolt @1/4"x1-1/2" (,((«««.(mmu(@ 8 PCS
A  |DRESSER \/??I 1PC 2 |Lock Washer @1/4"

.ig “ ock Washer (@) 8 PCS

: /l 3 |Flat Washer @1/4"x3/4" 8 PCS
B |MIRROR |¢ 1PC 4 |Allen key —J |1pPc
C |SUPPORT === | 2PCS

O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Wttt ettt bl

‘I||I|I|||‘I||||||I|‘|||||||||‘|I||||||I‘
0 1 2 3

4
STEP 1 STEP 2
Assemble support (C) onto dresser (A) by using | Assemble support (C) with mirror (B) by using
Allen Key (4) with hardware 1, 2, and 3. Allen Key (4) with hardware 1, 2, and 3.

C B

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 10F1




	B3941.AI_moi Model (1)
	B3941.AI_moi Model (1)

